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Leather Work Boots (Click Range) 
Specifications: Size 7 (41)

Leather Work Boots (Click Range) 
Specifications: Size 8 (42)

Leather Work Boots (Click Range) 
Specifications: Size 9 (43)

Leather Work Boots (Click Range) 
Specifications: Size 10 (44)

Leather Work Boots (Click Range) 
Specifications: Size 11 (45)

Leather Work Boots (Click Range) 
Specifications: Size 12 (46)

Leather Work Boots (Click Range) 
Specifications: Size 13 (47)

Leather Reinforced Work Boots 
Specifications: Size 8 (42) 
 

Leather Reinforced Work Boots 
Specifications: Size 9 (43) 
 

Leather Reinforced Work Boots 
Specifications: Size 10 (44) 
 

Leather Reinforced Work Boots 
Specifications: Size 11 (45) 
 

Leather Safety Work Boots 
Specifications: Size 8 (42)

Leather Safety Work Boots 
Specifications: Size 9 (43)

Leather Safety Work Boots 
Specifications: Size 10 (44)

Leather Safety Work Boots 
Specifications: Size 11 (45)

Leather Safety Work Boots 
Specifications: Size 12 (46)

Leather Safety Work Boots 
Specifications: Size 13 (47)

Leather Safety Work Boots 
Specifications: Size 14 (48)

BEL72213-41S3 

BEL72213-42S3 

BEL72213-43S3 

BEL72213-44S3 

BEL72213-45 

BEL72213-46S3 

BEL72213-47S3 

BEL72265-42SIP 
 
 

BEL72265-43SIP 
 
 

BEL72265-44SIP 
 
 

BEL72265-45SIP 
 
 

BEL72300-42 

BEL72300-43 

BEL72300-44 

BEL72300-45 

BEL72300-46 

BEL72300-47 

BEL72300-48 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DescriptionPart No.

1

2

3

Work Boots, Wellingtons & Shoes
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Sparks3 Welding Boots 
Specifications: Size 8 (42) 

Sparks3 Welding Boots 
Specifications: Size 9 (43) 

Sparks3 Welding Boots 
Specifications: Size 10 (44) 

Sparks3 Welding Boots 
Specifications: Size 11 (45) 

Sparks3 Welding Boots 
Specifications: Size 12 (46) 

Sparks3 Welding Boots 
Specifications: Size 13 (47) 

Sip Agile Shoes 
Specifications: Size 8 (42) 

Sip Agile Shoes 
Specifications: Size 9 (43) 

Sip Agile Shoes 
Specifications: Size 10 (44) 

Sip Agile Shoes 
Specifications: Size 11 (45) 

Sip Agile Shoes 
Specifications: Size 12 (46) 

PVC Green Wellington Boots 
Specifications: Size 8 (42) 
 

PVC Green Wellington Boots 
Specifications: Size 9 (43) 
 

PVC Green Wellington Boots 
Specifications: Size 10 (44) 
 

PVC Green Wellington Boots 
Specifications: Size 11 (45) 
 

BEL72231-42S3 
 

BEL72231-43S3 
 

BEL72231-44S3 
 

BEL72231-45S3 
 

BEL72231-46S3 
 

BEL72231-47S3 
 

BEL72216-42SIP 
 

BEL72216-43SIP 
 

BEL72216-44SIP 
 

BEL72216-45SIP 
 

BEL72216-46SIP 
 

BEL72242-42S5 
 
 

BEL72242-43S5 
 
 

BEL72242-44S5 
 
 

BEL72242-45S5 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

DescriptionPart No.

4

5

6

Work Boots, Wellingtons & Shoes (cont.)
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Abbey Jacket 
Specifications: Large

Abbey Jacket 
Specifications: Medium

Abbey Jacket 
Specifications: Small

Abbey Jacket 
Specifications: XL

Abbey Jacket 
Specifications: XXL

Abbey Bodywarmer 
Specifications: Large

Abbey Bodywarmer 
Specifications: Medium

Abbey Bodywarmer 
Specifications: Small

Abbey Bodywarmer 
Specifications: XL

Abbey Bodywarmer 
Specifications: XXL

Abbey Bodywarmer 
Specifications: XXXL

Abbey Kids Jacket 
Specifications: 5/6

Abbey Kids Jacket 
Specifications: 7/8

Abbey Kids Jacket 
Specifications: 9/10

Abbey Kids Jacket 
Specifications: 11/12

Abbey Softshell Jacket 
Specifications: Small

Abbey Softshell Jacket 
Specifications: Medium

Abbey Softshell Jacket 
Specifications: Large

Abbey Softshell Jacket 
Specifications: XL

Abbey Softshell Jacket 
Specifications: XXL

Abbey Softshell Jacket 
Specifications: XXXL

ABY-TRW297-L 

ABY-TRW297-M 

ABY-TRW297-S 

ABY-TRW297-XL 

ABY-TRW297-XXL 

ABY-TRA788-L 

ABY-TRA788-M 

ABY-TRA788-S 

ABY-TRA788-XL 

ABY-TRA788-XXL 

ABY-TRA788-XXXL 

ABY-TRW297-CS5 

ABY-TRW297-CS7 

ABY-TRW297-CS9 

ABY-TRW297-CS11 

ABY-TRO100-S 

ABY-TRO100-M 

ABY-TRO100-L 

ABY-TRO100-XL 

ABY-TRO100-XXL 

ABY-TRO100-XXXL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DescriptionPart No.

1

2

3

4

Jackets & Bodywarmers
Abbey’s branded Jacket & Body Warmers are manufactured by Regetta.
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Abbey Kids Overalls 
Specifications: 4/5

Abbey Kids Overalls 
Specifications: 6/7

Abbey Kids Overalls 
Specifications: 8/9

Abbey Kids Overalls 
Specifications: 10/11

Abbey Kids Overalls 
Specifications: 12/13

ABY-TRA100-CS4 

ABY-TRA100-CS6 

ABY-TRA100-CS8 

ABY-TRA100-CS10 

ABY-TRA100-CS12 

DescriptionPart No.

Overalls

For prices see Page 88
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Abbey Beanie Cap 

Abbey Peaked Cap 

ABY-HD019 

ABY-HD020 

DescriptionPart No.

Hats/Caps

 

 

1

1

2

2

For prices see Page 88
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Garden Universal Glove 
Specifications: 230mm x 110mm x 20mm, Weight = 60g

Gloves 4 x 4 Garden for Demanding Pruning Work 
Specifications: 240mm x 120mm x 20mm, Weight = 138g

BEL751049L 

BEL7510510XL 

DescriptionPart No.

Gloves

 

 

1

1

2

2

For prices see Page 89
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Rolly Toy Abbey Tanker 

Siku Toy Abbey Tanker 1:32 

Bruder Abbey Tanker 

Siku Tanker & New Holland Tractor 

Siku Tanker & New Holland Tractor – Smaller Version 

ABY-S2612904 

ABY-SI162270I 

ABY-B101784 

ABY-S161945 

ABY-S161642 

DescriptionPart No.

Toys

 

 

 

 

 

1

1

4

2

3

4

5

2

5

3
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