SECTION 7SAFETY & HYGIENE EQUIPMENT

Work Boots, Wellingtons & Shoes	241	Hats/Caps	245
Jackets & Body Warmers	243	Gloves	246
Overalls	244	Toys	247





SECTION 7 SAFETY & HYGIENE EQUIPMENT







WORK BOOTS, WELLINGTONS & SHOES

	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
	BEL72213-41S3	Leather Work Boots (Click Range) Specifications: Size 7 (41)
	BEL72213-42S3	Leather Work Boots (Click Range) Specifications: Size 8 (42)
	BEL72213-43S3	Leather Work Boots (Click Range) Specifications: Size 9 (43)
BELLOTA	BEL72213-44S3	Leather Work Boots (Click Range) Specifications: Size 10 (44)
	BEL72213-45	Leather Work Boots (Click Range) Specifications: Size 11 (45)
	BEL72213-46S3	Leather Work Boots (Click Range) Specifications: Size 12 (46)
	BEL72213-47S3	Leather Work Boots (Click Range) Specifications: Size 13 (47)
2	BEL72265-42SIP	Leather Reinforced Work Boots Specifications: Size 8 (42)
	BEL72265-43SIP	Leather Reinforced Work Boots Specifications: Size 9 (43)
	BEL72265-44SIP	Leather Reinforced Work Boots Specifications: Size 10 (44)
	BEL72265-45SIP	Leather Reinforced Work Boots Specifications: Size 11 (45)
	BEL72300-42	Leather Safety Work Boots Specifications: Size 8 (42)
	BEL72300-43	Leather Safety Work Boots Specifications: Size 9 (43)
	BEL72300-44	Leather Safety Work Boots Specifications: Size 10 (44)
The state of the s	BEL72300-45	Leather Safety Work Boots Specifications: Size 11 (45)
The Control of the Co	BEL72300-46	Leather Safety Work Boots Specifications: Size 12 (46)
The same of	BEL72300-47	Leather Safety Work Boots Specifications: Size 13 (47)







WORK BOOTS, WELLINGTONS & SHOES (CONT.)

	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
	BEL72231-42S3	Sparks3 Welding Boots Specifications: Size 8 (42)
	BEL72231-43S3	Sparks3 Welding Boots Specifications: Size 9 (43)
	BEL72231-44S3	Sparks3 Welding Boots Specifications: Size 10 (44)
	BEL72231-45S3	Sparks3 Welding Boots Specifications: Size 11 (45)
	BEL72231-46S3	Sparks3 Welding Boots Specifications: Size 12 (46)
	BEL72231-47S3	Sparks3 Welding Boots Specifications: Size 13 (47)
	BEL72216-42SIP	Sip Agile Shoes Specifications: Size 8 (42)
	BEL72216-43SIP	Sip Agile Shoes Specifications: Size 9 (43)
	BEL72216-44SIP	Sip Agile Shoes Specifications: Size 10 (44)
	BEL72216-45SIP	Sip Agile Shoes Specifications: Size 11 (45)
	BEL72216-46SIP	Sip Agile Shoes Specifications: Size 12 (46)
	BEL72242-42S5	PVC Green Wellington Boots Specifications: Size 8 (42)
BELLOTA	BEL72242-43S5	PVC Green Wellington Boots Specifications: Size 9 (43)
	BEL72242-44S5	PVC Green Wellington Boots Specifications: Size 10 (44)
	BEL72242-45S5	PVC Green Wellington Boots Specifications: Size 11 (45)







JACKETS & BODYWARMERS

Abbey's branded Jacket & Body Warmers are manufactured by Regetta.

	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	ABY-TRW297-L	Abbey Jacket Specifications: Large
	ABY-TRW297-M	Abbey Jacket Specifications: Medium
VIA	ABY-TRW297-S	Abbey Jacket Specifications: Small
	ABY-TRW297-XL	Abbey Jacket Specifications: XL
	ABY-TRW297-XXL	Abbey Jacket Specifications: XXL
2	ABY-TRA788-L	Abbey Bodywarmer Specifications: Large
	ABY-TRA788-M	Abbey Bodywarmer Specifications: Medium
	ABY-TRA788-S	Abbey Bodywarmer Specifications: Small
	ABY-TRA788-XL	Abbey Bodywarmer Specifications: XL
	ABY-TRA788-XXL	Abbey Bodywarmer Specifications: XXL
OF THE	ABY-TRA788-XXXL	Abbey Bodywarmer Specifications: XXXL
3	ABY-TRW297-CS5	Abbey Kids Jacket Specifications: 5/6
	ABY-TRW297-CS7	Abbey Kids Jacket Specifications: 7/8
	ABY-TRW297-CS9	Abbey Kids Jacket Specifications: 9/10
	ABY-TRW297-CS11	Abbey Kids Jacket Specifications: 11/12
4	ABY-TRO100-S	Abbey Softshell Jacket Specifications: Small
	ABY-TRO100-M	Abbey Softshell Jacket Specifications: Medium
	ABY-TRO100-L	Abbey Softshell Jacket Specifications: Large
	ABY-TRO100-XL	Abbey Softshell Jacket Specifications: XL
	ABY-TRO100-XXL	Abbey Softshell Jacket Specifications: XXL
	ABY-TRO100-XXXL	Abbey Softshell Jacket Specifications: XXXL







OVERALLS



PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
ABY-TRA100-CS4	Abbey Kids Overalls Specifications: 4/5
ABY-TRA100-CS6	Abbey Kids Overalls Specifications: 6/7
ABY-TRA100-CS8	Abbey Kids Overalls Specifications: 8/9
ABY-TRA100-CS10	Abbey Kids Overalls Specifications: 10/11
ABY-TRA100-CS12	Abbey Kids Overalls Specifications: 12/13





HATS/CAPS



	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	ABY-HD019	Abbey Beanie Cap
2	ABY-HD020	Abbey Peaked Cap





GLOVES



	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
0	BEL751049L	Garden Universal Glove Specifications: 230mm x 110mm x 20mm, Weight = 60g
BEL7510510XL		Gloves 4 x 4 Garden for Demanding Pruning Work Specifications: 240mm x 120mm x 20mm, Weight = 138g









TOYS

0











PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
ABY-S2612904	Rolly Toy Abbey Tanker
ABY-SI162270I	Siku Toy Abbey Tanker 1:32
ABY-B101784	Bruder Abbey Tanker
ABY-S161945	Siku Tanker & New Holland Tractor
ABY-S161642	Siku Tanker & New Holland Tractor - Smaller Version
	ABY-S2612904 ABY-S1162270I ABY-B101784 ABY-S161945

